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उपकािरष ुयः साधःु साधु ेत को गणुः। 

अपकािरष ुयः साधःु स साधःु सित॥े 
upakāriṣu yaḥ sādhuḥ sādhutve tasya ko guṇaḥ | 
apakāriṣu yaḥ sādhuḥ sa sādhuḥ sadbhirucyate || 
 
Meaning: 

There is nothing great in being good to a person who has helped 
you.  One who conducts himself well even with an enemy is a 
truly great person. 

UPCOMING IMPORTANT DATES  
 
8th May 2007 (Tuesday) – Agni Nakshratram begins 
12th May 2007 (Saturday) – Ekadashi 
14th May 2007 (Monday) – Pradhosham 
15th May 2007 (Tuesday) – Bodhayana Amavasya, Karthikai Vratham 
16th May 2007 (Wednesday) – Amavasya 
19th May 2007 (Saturday) – Chathurthi Vratham 
21st May 2007 (Monday) – Shashti Vratham 
27th May 2007 (Sunday) – Ekadashi  
28th May 2007 (Monday) – Pradosham (Agni Nakshathram ends)  
30th May 2007 (Wednesday) – Vaikashi Vishakam 
31st May 2007 (Thursday) – Pournami Vratham 
 
 

Today’s Panchangam (Toronto): 
 

Vaaram: Thursday, May 17, 2007 
(Vaikashi 3) 
Thithi: Prathamai (until 1.00pm), 
then dwithiyai 
Nakshatram: Karthikai (until 
5.19am) then Rohini 
Yogam:  Marana  
Rahu Kalam: 12.28pm to 1.58pm 
Yama Kandam: 4.58pm to 6.28pm 
Gulikai: 6.28am to 7.58am 
Shuba Neram: 6.28am to 7.58am 
 

Registered Office:  
671 Esprit Crescent 

Mississauga Ontario L5R 3B9  
E-mail:  

vishanant@hotmail.com or 
admin@saveca.ca 

Website: http://www.saveca.ca 
 

Phone: 905-232-7722 (Bus) 
905-501-0346 (Residence) 

416-836-5464 (Cell) 
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